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Michael Willford
Michael.Willford@OhioAGO.gov

Certification Specialist
Arienne Fauber
Arienne.Fauber@OhioAGO.gov

Administrative Professional II
Heather Cloutier
Heather.Cloutier@OhioAGO.gov

Certification Specialist
LeAnn Myers
LeAnn.Myers@OhioAGO.gov

Administrative Professional II 
Elizabeth (Beth) Fulton 
Elizabeth.Fulton@OhioAGO.gov

Certification Specialist
Kristen (Kacy) Samworth 
Kristen.Samworth@OhioAGO.gov

Administrative Professional II 
Shawn Clagg
Shawn.Clagg@OhioAGO.gov

OPOTA Main Campus
740-845-2700
800-346-7682

Matthew Lyons
Matthew.Lyons@OhioAGO.gov

Vacant
Administrative Professional II, Private Security

Anne Laux
Anne.Laux@OhioAGO.gov

Sean Smith
Sean.Smith@OhioAGO.gov

Mike McGreevy
Michael.McGreevy@OhioAGO.gov
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